Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month
under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant

representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

018972

018973

018974

018975

018976

018977

018982

018983

018985

018984

018986

Date Issued

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

Licence
Number

32UHTO03611

32UHT03612

32UHB80012

32UHB80012

32UHB50035

32UHB50036

32UHB50069

32UHB50218

32UHB11020

32UHB90014

32UHB50280

Client Name

Mr S Downs

Mr R Gearing

Mrs M Jackson

Mrs M Jackson

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Mr R W Wilkinson

Mr G Smith

Mr M J Lonsdale

Mr M Raisborough

Acis Group Ltd

Premises Name

Hackthorn Village Hall

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

Cherry Tree Cafe

Cherry Tree Cafe

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

The Brown Cow

New Station Restaurant & Pub

Emmalooos Coffee House

Bells Newsagents

Park Springs Community Centre
(Uphills)

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Minor Variation

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Req Rem Prem Sup
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Application
Number

018987

018988

018989

018999

018991

018995

019004

019010

019008

019009

019007

019011

019015

019012

019013

019014

Date Issued Licence
Number
08/01/2019 32UHT03613
08/01/2019 32UHB11019
10/01/2019 32UHT03614
14/01/2019 32UHT03615
14/01/2019 32UHB50275
14/01/2019 32UHB90014
17/01/2019 32UHT03616
18/01/2019 32UHT03620
18/01/2019 32UHT03618
18/01/2019 32UHT03619
18/01/2019 32UHT03617
21/01/2019 32UHT03621
21/01/2019 32UHB50211
21/01/2019 32UHT03622
21/01/2019 32UHT03623
21/01/2019 32UHT03624

Client Name

Mr S T Cooper

PGO Corporation Ltd

Mr S M Baden-Penistone

Ms D Semley

Mr E Aldogan

Mr M Raisborough

Mr J A Butler

Mrs S Brown

Mrs H Stead

Mrs G Clark

Mrs J L Thompson

Mrs J L Thompson

Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd

Mrs J L Thompson

Mrs J L Thompson

Mrs P J Stanton

Premises Name

The Butchers Arms

Clock House

The Moot Hall

Corringham Village Hall

Best in Town

Bells Newsagents

Blyton Village Hall

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

St John The Baptist Church

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

The Black Horse

The Black Horse

The Black Horse

The Black Horse

The Black Horse

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Licence Type

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Cancel/Surrender

Suspension Lifted

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Cancel/Surrender

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

019022 22/01/2019 32UHT03625 Mr A M Hopkins Caistor Grammar School themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

019023 25/01/2019 32UHT03626  Mr J Macinski Fenton High House X(lamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

019033 28/01/2019 32UHT03627 Mr S Downs Hackthorn Village Hall X(lamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

019028 28/01/2019 32UHB50278 Mr M Faruq Moonlight Tandoori Premises Licence Change Supervisor

019032 28/01/2019 32UHB50103  Mrs G Oliver Nettleton Lodge Country Inn Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender

019031 28/01/2019 32UHB50103  Mrs G Oliver Nettleton Lodge Country Inn Premises Licence Req Rem Prem Sup

019038 30/01/2019 32UHT03628 Mrs M Stuffins Hilltop Social and Recreational Club themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

Compiled: 18/02/2019 16:13:51 Page 3 of 3



