

## Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
018972	02/01/2019	32UHT03611	Mr S Downs	Hackthorn Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018973	02/01/2019	32UHT03612	Mr R Gearing	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018974	03/01/2019	32UHB80012	Mrs M Jackson	Cherry Tree Cafe	Premises Licence	Transfer
018975	03/01/2019	32UHB80012	Mrs M Jackson	Cherry Tree Cafe	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
018976	03/01/2019	32UHB50035	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
018977	03/01/2019	32UHB50036	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Minor Variation
018982	03/01/2019	32UHB50069	Mr R W Wilkinson	The Brown Cow	Premises Licence	Suspension
018983	03/01/2019	32UHB50218	Mr G Smith	New Station Restaurant & Pub	Premises Licence	Suspension
018985	04/01/2019	32UHB11020	Mr M J Lonsdale	Emmalooos Coffee House	Premises Licence	Suspension
018984	04/01/2019	32UHB90014	Mr M Raisborough	Bells Newsagents	Premises Licence	Suspension
018986	04/01/2019	32UHB50280	Acis Group Ltd	Park Springs Community Centre (Uphills)	Premises Licence	Req Rem Prem Sup

Compiled: 18/02/2019 16:13:51 Page 1 of 3

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
018987	08/01/2019	32UHT03613	Mr S T Cooper	The Butchers Arms	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018988	08/01/2019	32UHB11019	PGO Corporation Ltd	Clock House	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
018989	10/01/2019	32UHT03614	Mr S M Baden-Penistone	The Moot Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018999	14/01/2019	32UHT03615	Ms D Semley	Corringham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018991	14/01/2019	32UHB50275	Mr E Aldogan	Best in Town	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
018995	14/01/2019	32UHB90014	Mr M Raisborough	Bells Newsagents	Premises Licence	Suspension Lifted
019004	17/01/2019	32UHT03616	Mr J A Butler	Blyton Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019010	18/01/2019	32UHT03620	Mrs S Brown	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019008	18/01/2019	32UHT03618	Mrs H Stead	St John The Baptist Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019009	18/01/2019	32UHT03619	Mrs G Clark	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019007	18/01/2019	32UHT03617	Mrs J L Thompson	The Black Horse	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019011	21/01/2019	32UHT03621	Mrs J L Thompson	The Black Horse	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019015	21/01/2019	32UHB50211	Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd	The Black Horse	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
019012	21/01/2019	32UHT03622	Mrs J L Thompson	The Black Horse	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019013	21/01/2019	32UHT03623	Mrs J L Thompson	The Black Horse	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019014	21/01/2019	32UHT03624	Mrs P J Stanton	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 18/02/2019 16:13:51

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	<u>Premises Name</u>	Licence Type	Application Type
019022	22/01/2019	32UHT03625	Mr A M Hopkins	Caistor Grammar School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019023	25/01/2019	32UHT03626	Mr J Macinski	Fenton High House	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019033	28/01/2019	32UHT03627	Mr S Downs	Hackthorn Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019028	28/01/2019	32UHB50278	Mr M Faruq	Moonlight Tandoori	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019032	28/01/2019	32UHB50103	Mrs G Oliver	Nettleton Lodge Country Inn	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
019031	28/01/2019	32UHB50103	Mrs G Oliver	Nettleton Lodge Country Inn	Premises Licence	Req Rem Prem Sup
019038	30/01/2019	32UHT03628	Mrs M Stuffins	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 18/02/2019 16:13:51